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*Incidents are shown based on the primary response area for the incident location. This does not represent total response times for all units only the first unit in. 



Response Activity 

• False Alarm 
	

39 9.4% 

Haz Mat 
	

1 0.2% 

• Medical 
	

318 76.8% 

• Other Fire 
	

a 1.9% 

• Public Sehice Assist 7 1.7% 

Res Fire 
	

1 0.2% 

• Ring ing Alarm 
	

2 0,5% 

• Standby 
	

7 1.7% 
• Traffic Collision 
	

25 6.0% 

• Vehicle Fire 
	

3 0.7% 

• lAlldland Fire 
	

3 0.7% 

Total 
	

414 100,0% 

False Alarm 

Haz Mat 

Medical 

Other Fire 

Public Service Assist 

Res Fire 

Ringing Alarm 

Standby 

Traffic Collision 

Vehicle Fire 

Wildland Fire 

Incident Total: 

39 

1 

318 

8 

7 

• 

2 

7 

25 

3 

3 

414 

Average Enroute to Onscene Time* 

Enroute Time = When a unit has been acknowledged as responding. Onscene Time = When a unit has been acknowledge as being on 

ne. For any other statistic outside Enroute to Onscene olease contact the IT Helo Desk at 951-940-6goo 

<5 Minutes 
	

+5 Minutes 
	

+10 Minutes 
	 +20 Minutes 

	
Average 
	

% 0 to 5 min 

264 

	

	
150 
	

17 
	

0 
	

4.6 
	

63.8% 

*CODE 3 and CODE 2 incidents are included in the total count of incidents and the average Enroute to Onscene Time. 
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False 	Haz Mat Medical 	Other 	Public Res Fire Ringing Standby Traffic 	Vehicle Wildlan 

Alarm 	 Fire 	Service 	 Alarm 	 Collisio 	Fire 	d Fire 

1 	0 	6 	0 	0 	0 	0 	0 	3 	0 	0 

1 
	

0 
	

6 
	

0 
	

0 
	

0 
	

3 
tation 37 Desert 

Hot Springs 

City of Desert Hot 

Springs 

38 
	

1 
	

312 
	

8 
	

7 
	

1 
	

2 
	

7 
	

22 3 3 

Station Total 38 312 22 

tation 36 North 

aim Springs 

City of Desert Hot 

Springs 

Station Total 

Incidents by Battalion, Station and Jurisdiction 
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*Incidents are shown based on the primary response area for the incident location. This does not represent total response times for all units only the first unit in. 



City of Desert Hot Spongs 39 1 318 8 7 2 25 3 3 

Grand Total 

Incidents by Jurisdiction 

False 	Haz Mat Medical 	Other 	Public Res Fire Ringing Standby Traffic Vehicle WildIan 
Alarm 	 Fire 	Service 	 Alarm 	 Collisio 	Fire 	d Fire 
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MONTH = 11 and YEAR = 2019 arid CITYNAME = 'Desert Hot Springs' 

• •4(4,-7j14V 	 ; • 
4? 1 	1;#169i1 

• - 	 ;ilk  t 
* 	

.. At 
ea .  lipir 

I 	•  MINIC__ 	41111  - • • NIX • 
54.4b Liam 36 

roe 
- frore0- 

• • 
• • 

'ART,  ler/II 
off 

01,  

Ifli A... ■ e, 

Hidden 
Spring: 
Country 

Club 

'13 '.11 ■Lso:' 

• 
Asr 

p
a

 b
in

;  
V
it
  11

5
F

j 

u
n t

am
  'v

ie
w

  R
d Got! 

Cour,. 

Nbrth Palm 
prim as Ddaert Dunn 

Golf C ours. 

SEVEN PALMS VALLEY 

:1711 A:0 

7 

Reservatims 

Rivers ide County  itt  Fir c Station 

rt5 ' 	Casinos . 	• 

+N 

Riverside C aunty Fire GI S 

IWZAIP Weral 

Legend 

• Fre 

• 14111Z214 d 

i-tox Mat 

a 

• 
meal cal 

Othe-, F1è c 

PSA 

Last Updated 12/312019 3 
	

Page 6 of 6 

*Incidents are shown based on the primary response area for the incident location. This does not represent total response times for all units only the first unit in. 



,.----,-., 	 City of Desert Hot Springs Fire Services 	
_ 

\--,/ 
Year: 2019 Total 

January February March April May June July August September October November December 

Response Activity 

False Alarm 32 36 22 30 42 39 201 

Haz Mat 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 

Medical 294 394 341 290 293 318 1930 

Other Fire 7 12 8 6 5 8 46 

Other Misc 2 1 3 3 3 0 12 

Public Assist 14 12 13 18 17 7 81 

Res Fire 0 2 0 1 0 1 4 

Ringing Alarm 1 3 5 1 2 2 14 

Standby 2 9 2 6 7 7 33 

Traffic Collision 14 9 18 22 22 25 110 

Vehicle Fire 2 1 4 1 3 3 14 

Wildland Fire 1 9 2 2 1 3 18 

48 , >8 7 '>91-3 , 2397 


